
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2015; Index Type= Judgments; Doc Type=
JUDGEMENTS;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201501090000
09850

01/09/2015
11:44:21

JONES
ANGELA
WYNETTE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALFA MUTUAL
INSURANCE
COMPANY

201501150000
14970

01/15/2015
10:35:40

HEDGPETH
VONNIE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201501020000
02590

01/02/2015
03:17:48

JEX BRENT Defendant JUDGEMENTS LVNV
FUNDING LLC

201501020000
02850

01/02/2015
03:58:43

IVEY
RICHARD K

Defendant JUDGEMENTS AMERICAS
FIRST
FEDERAL
CREDIT
UNION

201501160000
16670

01/16/2015
11:22:26

GOTHARD
SHELDON
WAYNE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PAULS
DIAMOND
CENTER INC

201501160000
16760

01/16/2015
11:48:06

DAZZ
BOUTIQUE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS PATTON
CREEK
HOLDINGS
LLC

201501060000
05060

01/06/2015
10:16:03

GAONA
RAFAEL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS NATIONAL
COLLEGIATE
STUDENT LO
AN TRUST
2005 1

201501200000
20560

01/20/2015
02:48:55

HUGHES
CHARLES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS BAPTIST
HEALTH
SYSTEM INC
SHELBY

201501200000
20570

01/20/2015
02:48:56

DATCHER
ALBERT

Defendant JUDGEMENTS MIDLAND
FUNDING LLC

201501200000
20790

01/20/2015
03:48:06

JOSEPH
JAMES
LIMOSINE
SERVICE

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SUMMIT CLUB

201501200000
20820

01/20/2015
03:52:58

DAVIS CHRIS
S

Defendant JUDGEMENTS DISCOVER
BANK

201501200000
20830

01/20/2015
03:54:41

HERNANDEZ
PRECISION
CONSTRUCTI
ON

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SHEFFIELD
GROUP INC

201501210000
20900

01/21/2015
08:13:56

DISCOVER
CARD

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABB EDDIE L

201501210000
20900

01/21/2015
08:13:56

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS TABB EDDIE L

201501210000
21040

01/21/2015
08:39:30

GEORGE
EARL

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SE
PROPERTY
HOLDINGS
LLC

201501080000
08350

01/08/2015
11:54:18

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CRAIG JUNNIE
W

201501210000
22020

01/21/2015
12:33:08

DISCOVER Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLER
BARRY LYNN

201501210000
22020

01/21/2015
12:33:08

KELLER
BARRY LYNN

Defendant JUDGEMENTS RK
INVESTMENT
S INC



201501210000
22570

01/21/2015
02:04:35

DANA
IMPORTS LLC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS STERLING
CREDIT
CORPORATIO
N

201502020000
33800

02/02/2015
11:15:54

DISCOVER Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
MARKESHA Y

201502020000
33800

02/02/2015
11:15:54

DISCOVER
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KENNEDY
MARKESHA Y

201502020000
33930

02/02/2015
11:26:35

IRISH PUB
AND GRILL
INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WELLS
FARGO BANK

201502020000
33930

02/02/2015
11:26:35

HOGAN
THOMAS

Defendant JUDGEMENTS WELLS
FARGO BANK

201502020000
34350

02/02/2015
12:06:10

FRI Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BRASHER
BARBARA

201501260000
25620

01/26/2015
10:52:58

KEY
JENNIFER

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CACH LLC

201501270000
27600

01/27/2015
11:49:20

GEHMAN
JOSEPH

Defendant JUDGEMENTS SPRINGLEAF
FINANCIAL
SERVICES OF
ALABAMA INC

201502090000
40720

02/09/2015
09:22:55

H & L
PAINTING
AND
DRYWALL INC

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ARGOS
GROUP INC

201502090000
40790

02/09/2015
09:30:48

GALINDO
MIRIAM V

Defendant JUDGEMENTS CAVALRY SPV
I LLC

201501280000
29030

01/28/2015
11:39:17

GRUNHOFER
ANDREW J

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALTADENA
PARTNERS
LLC

201501280000
29030

01/28/2015
11:39:17

GRUNDY
ANDREW
JAMES

Defendant JUDGEMENTS ALTADENA
PARTNERS
LLC


