Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201501090000 09850	01/09/2015 11:44:21	JONES ANGELA WYNETTE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALFA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY						2 Goon page.
201501150000 14970	01/15/2015 10:35:40	HEDGPETH VONNIE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201501020000 02590	01/02/2015 03:17:48	JEX BRENT	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	LVNV FUNDING LLC						
201501020000 02850	01/02/2015 03:58:43	IVEY RICHARD K	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	AMERICAS FIRST FEDERAL CREDIT UNION						
201501160000 16670	01/16/2015 11:22:26	GOTHARD SHELDON WAYNE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PAULS DIAMOND CENTER INC						
201501160000 16760	01/16/2015 11:48:06	DAZZ BOUTIQUE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	PATTON CREEK HOLDINGS LLC						
201501060000 25060	01/06/2015 10:16:03	GAONA RAFAEL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	NATIONAL COLLEGIATE STUDENT LO AN TRUST 2005 1						
201501200000 20560	01/20/2015 02:48:55	HUGHES CHARLES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	BAPTIST HEALTH SYSTEM INC SHELBY						
201501200000 20570	01/20/2015 02:48:56	DATCHER ALBERT	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	MIDLAND FUNDING LLC						
201501200000 20790	01/20/2015 03:48:06	JOSEPH JAMES LIMOSINE SERVICE	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SUMMIT CLUB						
201501200000 20820	01/20/2015 03:52:58	DAVIS CHRIS S	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	DISCOVER BANK						
201501200000 20830	01/20/2015 03:54:41	HERNANDEZ PRECISION CONSTRUCTI ON	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SHEFFIELD GROUP INC						
201501210000 20900	01/21/2015 08:13:56	DISCOVER CARD	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABB EDDIE L						
01501210000 0900	01/21/2015 08:13:56	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	TABB EDDIE L						
01501210000 1040	01/21/2015 08:39:30	GEORGE EARL	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SE PROPERTY HOLDINGS LLC						
01501080000 8350	01/08/2015 11:54:18	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CRAIG JUNNIE W						
01501210000 2020	01/21/2015 12:33:08	DISCOVER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLER BARRY LYNN						
201501210000 22020	01/21/2015 12:33:08	KELLER BARRY LYNN	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	RK INVESTMENT S INC						

004504040655	04/04/0045	Трама	D () (IIIDOEMENTO	OTEDI INO			
201501210000 22570	01/21/2015 02:04:35	DANA IMPORTS LLC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	STERLING CREDIT CORPORATIO N			
201502020000 33800	02/02/2015 11:15:54	DISCOVER	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY MARKESHA Y			
201502020000 33800	02/02/2015 11:15:54	DISCOVER BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KENNEDY MARKESHA Y			
201502020000 33930	02/02/2015 11:26:35	IRISH PUB AND GRILL INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS FARGO BANK			
201502020000 33930	02/02/2015 11:26:35	HOGAN THOMAS	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	WELLS FARGO BANK			
201502020000 34350	02/02/2015 12:06:10	FRI	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BRASHER BARBARA			
201501260000 25620	01/26/2015 10:52:58	KEY JENNIFER	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CACH LLC			
201501270000 27600	01/27/2015 11:49:20	GEHMAN JOSEPH	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	SPRINGLEAF FINANCIAL SERVICES OF ALABAMA INC			
201502090000 40720	02/09/2015 09:22:55	H & L PAINTING AND DRYWALL INC	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ARGOS GROUP INC			
201502090000 40790	02/09/2015 09:30:48	GALINDO MIRIAM V	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	CAVALRY SPV			
201501280000 29030	01/28/2015 11:39:17	GRUNHOFER ANDREW J	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALTADENA PARTNERS LLC			
201501280000 29030	01/28/2015 11:39:17	GRUNDY ANDREW JAMES	Defendant	JUDGEMENTS	ALTADENA PARTNERS LLC			